
TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2021)(at 30/06/2021)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Dal Pra, Marina Provided 60 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.005,282,417.86

Dal Pra, Mark Laurence Provided 58 27,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27,500.004,280,184.34

All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 55,000.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Dal Pra, Marina Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

Dal Pra, Mark Laurence Concessional 27,500.00 27,500.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 0.00 Total Super Balance Over TBC

2019 202220212020 Current Position20182017Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 4,613,039.37 4,752,144.42 5,282,417.86

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Dal Pra, Marina

25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.0025,000.0025,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 27,500.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,730,306.48 3,846,859.53 4,280,184.34

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Dal Pra, Mark Laurence

The Nickmont Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2019 202220212020 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

Dal Pra, Marina 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

Dal Pra, Mark Laurence 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Dal Pra, Marina
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Transfer from
xx0872 NetBank
supr contrib Marin

20/05/2022 500.00Employer

Transfer from
xx0872 NetBank
super contrib

20/05/2022 27,000.00Employer

Total - Dal Pra, Marina 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

Dal Pra, Mark Laurence
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

Transfer from
xx7689 NetBank
super contrib Mark

20/05/2022 500.00Personal - Concessional

Transfer from
xx7689 NetBank
super contrib Mark

20/05/2022 27,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - Dal Pra, Mark Laurence 0.00 0.000.0027,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 55,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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